K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME January -2017

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator |
03/1/2017 | Tuesday Seminar- Dr.Karthika Dr. Mohan K
development and Appaji
anatomy of
temporal bone
04/1/2017 | Wednesday | Journal Club Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sudhir
06/1/2017 Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Yathish Dr.Sathya
ca glottis
11/1/2017 | Wednesday | Seminar-csom Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sudhir
13/1/2017 | Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
csom
17/1/2017 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Yathish Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
18/1/2017 | Wednesday | Seminar-PTA Dr.Karthika Dr.Sathya
20/1/2017 | Friday Case Presentation- | Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sudhir
ca supraglottis
24/1/2017 | Tuesday Seminar-choanal Dr.Yathish Dr.Ravishankar
atresia
257172017 Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr.Shashikumar | Dr. Mohan K
MNG Appaji
27/1/2017 | Friday Journal Club Dr.Karthika Dr.Sathya
314112017 | Tuesday Journal Club Dr.Karthika Dr.Ravishankar
|
Copyto: 1.Medical Director, KVG MC&H

2. Principal,

KVG MC&H

3. Notice Board

4. Office File
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